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Risultati -
Pos No.
1 276
2 400
3 109
4 326
5 281
6 64
7 165
8 11
9 176
10 329
11 185
12 342
13 365
14 252
15 261
16 343
17 274
18 180
19 204
20 22
21 379
22 198
23 242
24 370
25 308
26 87
27 175
28 44
29 268
30 275
31 174
32 145
33 188
34 234
35 79
36 169
37 238
38 55
39 348
40 347
41 209
42 16
43 192
44 315
45 43
46 89
47 131
48 141
49 254
50 40
51 309
52 122
53 363
54 125
55 387
56 375
57 341
58 356
59 239
60 172
61 231
62 76

MASCHILE

Cognome nome

EL MAZOURY AHMED
ROTA ANDREA
BRAMBILLA DANILO
GILARDI SIMONE
LAFRANCONI LUCA
RADAELLI EROS
BONANOMI PAOLO
ADAMOLI SIMONE
BUTTI STEFANO
TURRISI SIMONE
VALSECCHI SIMONE
RIVA ANDREA
MALUGANI GIOVANNI
ROSA MARCO

CIRESA RICCARDO
RUSCONI MARCO
RAIMONDI RENZO
NEGRI FRANCESCO
PANZERI MAURO
PILONI MICHELE
POZZOLI ROBERTO
RIGAMONTI MARCO
FANTI ALESSANDRO
VIAN ANDREA
PALEARI MATTEO
RIVA MATTEO
GALLUZZI MICHELE
DONADONI DANIELE
ASTORINO MAURIZIO
LOCATELLI WILMER HANDIOSY
SACCHETTO SIMONE
VALSECCHI GABRIELE
LAZZARONI SIMONE
COLOMBO MIRCO
RIVA MAURIZIO
TAGLIAFERRI DANIELE
AGOSTINI GIORGIO
TOBALDO DARIO
AROSIO ALESSANDRO
BRAMBILLA DAVIDE
GOTTIFREDI DAVIDE
COLOMBO FERRUCCIO
ZAPPA ANDREA
SACCHI EMANUELE
MAFFEIS ANDREA
FERRA LUCA

TESTA ANDREA

DE CAPITANI THOMAS
LONGONI SERGIO
GIGRI FUMAGALLI FRANCESCO
CASANOVA MARIO
RONCAREGGI FEDERICO
SCOTTI STEFANO
CRUPI VINCENZO
MERONI UMBERTO
RUSCONI DANIELE
ELLI FILIPPO ENRICO
LEONINI MORGAN RODOLFO
AGOSTONI STEFANO
LAMPIS LUCA

POZZI LUCA

BERIZZI ALBERTO

5 pagine

Troteo L

Societa

SKY LARIO RUNNERS
O.S.A. VALMADRERA
ASD FALCHI LECCO
ASD FALCHI LECCO
ASD FALCHI LECCO
ASD FALCHI LECCO
ASD FALCHI LECCO
TEAM PASTURO ASD

ASD FALCHI LECCO
ASD FALCHI LECCO
O.S.A. VALMADRERA
C.A LIZZOLI

GSA COMETA
O.S.A. VALMADRERA
ATL LECCO COLOMBO COSTR

ASD FALCHI LECCO
ASD FALCHI LECCO
ETHOS RUNNING TEAM
0.S.A. VALMADRERA
GEFO K-TEAM

0.S.A. VALMADRERA
O.S.A. VALMADRERA

TEAM PASTURO ASD

LA RECASTELLO RADICI GROUP

GEFO K-TEAM

RUN CARD

TEAM PASTURO ASD
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA
RUN CARD

SPORTIVA LANZADA

POL. BESANESE

I BOCIA VERANO BRIANZA
POLISPORTIVA BELLANO
SKY LARIO RUNNERS

SKY LARIO RUNNERS
RUNNERS DESIO
SEC CIVATE

O.S.A. VALMADRERA
TEAM PASTURO ASD

POLISPORTIVA BELLANO
SPORTIVA VALBRONESE ASD
RUN CARD

O.S.A. VALMADRERA

3 LIFE

ATLETICA SEV

0.S.A. VALMADRERA

CANTO DI CORSA

0.S.A. VALMADRERA
EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM

MONTE

- Km 15,8

_‘i’—

Tempo

1:17:38.9
1:19:35.3
1:22:35.5
1:24:29.3
1:25:43.6
1:26:04.7
1:27:28.1
1:30:19.0
1:30:53.1
1:32:06.0
1:32:55.4
1:33:26.8
1:34:09.3
1:35:09.5
1:36:00.2
1:37:05.8
1:37:05.9
1:37:22.1
1:37:28.5
1:37:38.5
1:38:56.4
1:39:03.7
1:39:30.8
1:39:52.2
1:40:05.1
1:40:19.1
1:40:39.7
1:40:50.8
1:41:39.3
1:42:32.5
1:42:33.9
1:42:35.7
1:42:59.4
1:44:27.2
1:44:51.0
1:45:33.0
1:45:34.1
1:45:47.9
1:46:01.9
1:46:51.9
1:46:54.2
1:47:15.9
1:47:49.8
1:47:57.4
1:48:09.2
1:48:09.5
1:48:41.4
1:48:45.1
1:49:20.4
1:50:03.2
1:50:19.0
1:50:23.0
1:50:24.8
1:50:32.5
1:50:43.9
1:50:54.7
1:51:03.6
1:51:10.5
1:51:23.8
1:51:24.3
1:51:24.8
1:51:30.2

TETETXZXZXZXZXZXZXXXXEXZXXXXXXXXXXXXZXXZXXZXXXZXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXxXxXxXxXxX=xXZX?

9° MONTE BARRO RUNNING, Trofeo LUIgI Galblatl

G.P. Liberta Galbiate * domenica 8 maggio 2022

ASD

CRONOMETRISTI

Dist.

+ 1:56.4
+ 4:56.6
+ 6:50.4
+ 8:04.7
+ 8:25.8
+ 9:49.2
+ 12:40.1
+ 13:14.2
+ 14:27.1
+ 15:16.5
+ 15:47.9
+ 16:30.4
+17:30.6
+ 18:21.3
+19:26.9
+ 19:27.0
+19:43.2
+ 19:49.6
+ 19:59.6
+21:17.5
+21:24.8
+21:51.9
+22:13.3
+ 22:26.2
+ 22:40.2
+ 23:00.8
+23:11.9
+ 24:00.4
+ 24:53.6
+ 24:55.0
+ 24:56.8
+ 25:20.5
+ 26:48.3
+27:12.1
+ 27:54.1
+ 27:55.2
+ 28:09.0
+ 28:23.0
+29:13.0
+ 29:15.3
+29:37.0
+ 30:10.9
+ 30:18.5
+ 30:30.3
+ 30:30.6
+ 31:02.5
+ 31:06.2
+ 31:41.5
+ 32:24.3
+ 32:40.1
+ 32:44.1
+ 32:45.9
+ 32:53.6
+ 33:05.0
+ 33:15.8
+ 33:24.7
+ 33:31.6
+ 33:44.9
+ 33:45.4
+ 33:45.9
+ 33:51.3

Media
km/h

12,21
11,91
11,48
11,22
11,06
11,01
10,84
10,50
10,43
10,29
10,20
10,15
10,07
9,96
9,88
9,76
9,76
9,74
9,73
9,71
9,58
9,57
9,53
9,49
9,47
9,45
9,42
9,40
9,33
9,25
9,24
9,24
9,21
9,08
9,04
8,98
8,98
8,96
8,94
8,87
8,87
8,84
8,79
8,78
8,77
8,77
8,72
8,72
8,67
8,61
8,59
8,59
8,59
8,58
8,56
8,55
8,54
8,53
8,51
8,51
8,51
8,50

v
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Pos No. Cognome nome
63 184 GEROSA ANGELO
64 74 ACQUISTAPACE ALFREDO

65 120 CANTU ALESSANDRO
66 303 CALDIROLA LORENZO
67 82  COLCIAGO FABRIZIO
68 240 DE CAPITANI LUCIANO
69 110 BERTOLDINI TADDEO
70 249  SPREAFICO GIACOMO
71 187  PIETRELLA LUCIANO
72 399  MIRABELLA PASQUALE
73 286 DE RIVO STEFANO

74 146  CANALI MATTIA

75 28  FUMAGALLI RAFFAELE
76 386 PASTORI MATTEO

77 171  PALMIERI ANTONIO
78 199  NAVA MICHELE

79 117 DOSSI PAOLO

80 206 VASSENA CHRISTIAN
81 142  PINI MATTEO

82 193  PULELLA GIUSEPPE

83 83  CIVATI MAURO

84 243  LUVERA' GIUSEPPE

85 245 RUSCONI DANIELE

86 312  SELERONI KAROL

87 389 COLOMBO PAOLO

88 70  TODARO MASSIMILIANO
89 395 TENNI DANIELE

90 59  DONADONI FABIO

91 100 LONGHI ROBERTO

92 313  CONTI CLAUDIO

93 114 CAMAGNI GIULIO

94 168  CASTELLI MARCO

95 292 LONGHI ANDREA

96 307 MAZZOLENI GIANLUCA
97 18  LONGONI IVANO

98 191 GUARNAROLI MAURO
99 328 PIZZAGALLI CLAUDIO
100 111  ALIPPI LORENZO

101 272 MASIA GABRIELE

102 25  PROIETTO MICHELE
103 381 SILVA MAURO

104 394 CESANA FERDINANDO
105 233  FRIGERIO GIUSEPPE
106 218 BRUCCULERI NICOLA
107 27  VIGANO PAOLO

108 316  SPREAFICO PIETRO
109 14  APPIANI GAETANO
110 128  MILESI GIORGIO

111 207 GEROSA RICCARDO
112 23 STEFANONI ALESSIO
113 225  VITALI ALESSANDRO
114 346 NAVA PAOLO

115 75  MASSERETTI MATTEO
116 376 MORELLI ALBERTO
117 166 COREA SALVATORE
118 53  DE LAZZARI FRANCESCO
119 282 MARCOLINI FRANCESCO
120 384 MARTINALLI DOMENICO
121 220 CASTAGNA UMBERTO
122 304 NORIS MARIO FRANCESCO
123 393  NELLARI NELLO

124 338 AMIGONI MATTEO
125 57  DISARO ROBERTO
126 50  DEL DUCA WILLIAMS
127 256 ZOCCATELLI FABIO
128 314 FERRARI STEFANO
129 318  APPIANI ANDREA

\,

Societa

TEAM PASTURO ASD
PEGARUN A.S.D.

SEC CIVATE

O.S.A. VALMADRERA
ASD FALCHI LECCO
GEFO K-TEAM

RUNNER BERGAMO
FISKY
ATLETICA 87 OGGIONO

O.S.A. VALMADRERA
EUROATLTICA 2002
VAM RACE

RUNNERS DESIO
TEAM-A LOMBARDIA
O.S.A. VALMADRERA
O.S.A. VALMADRERA
O.S.A. VALMADRERA
TEAM PASTURO ASD
NEVER GIVE UP

GPL GALBIATE

RUNNING CAZZAGO SAN MARTINO

VAM RACE
3 LIFE

A.S.D MARCIACARATESI
BAR VITALI

ASD FALCHI LECCO
ASD FALCHI LECCO

ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNITESE

ASS. NAZ. CARABINIERI
SPORTIVA VALBRONESE ASD
AFFARI E SPORT

AIR1RUN

ATLETICA NOVESE

SKY LARIO RUNNERS
SKY LARIO RUNNERS
O.S.A. VALMADRERA
O.S.A. VALMADRERA
ASD FALCHI LECCO
POLISPORTIVA BELLANO
RUNNERS DESIO

RUNNERS DESIO
CANTO DI CORSA
3 LIFE

RUN CARD

G.S. VALGEROLA

M5S

O.S.A. VALMADRERA
@TLETICA MEDA 01
GEFO K-TEAM

RUN CARD

SKY LARIO RUNNERS
SKY LARIO RUNNERS

Ss Tempo Dist. Msn‘/’hia
M 1:51:39.9 + 34:01.0 8,49
M 1:51:41.6 + 34:02.7 8,49
M 1:52:12.4 + 34:33.5 8,45
M 1:52:18.8 + 34:39.9 8,44
M 1:52:21.1 + 34:42.2 8,44
M 1:52:33.1 + 34:54.2 8,42
M 1:53:14.7 + 35:35.8 8,37
M 1:53:47.3 + 36:08.4 8,33
M 1:53:54.9 + 36:16.0 8,32
M 1:54:18.7 + 36:39.8 8,29
M 1:54:22.9 + 36:44.0 8,29
M 1:55:03.0 + 37:24.1 8,24
M 1:55:04.1 + 37:25.2 8,24
M 1:56:00.0 + 38:21.1 8,17
M 1:56:04.7 + 38:25.8 8,17
M 1:56:15.5 + 38:36.6 8,15
M 1:56:21.4 + 38:42.5 8,15
M 1:56:27.3 + 38:48.4 8,14
M 1:56:27.9 + 38:49.0 8,14
M 1:56:28.6 + 38:49.7 8,14
M 1:56:30.0 + 38:51.1 8,14
M 1:56:34.8 + 38:55.9 8,13
M 1:56:50.4 + 39:11.5 8,11
M 1:57:07.9 + 39:29.0 8,09
M 1:57:16.2 + 39:37.3 8,08
M 1:57:28.4 + 39:49.5 8,07
M 1:57:49.7 + 40:10.8 8,05
M 1:58:11.9 + 40:33.0 8,02
M 1:58:15.4 + 40:36.5 8,02
M 1:58:16.1 + 40:37.2 8,02
M 1:58:21.6 + 40:42.7 8,01
M 1:58:25.6 + 40:46.7 8,01
M 1:58:40.9 + 41:02.0 7,99
M 1:58:44.6 + 41:05.7 7,98
M 1:58:49.0 +41:10.1 7,98
M 1:58:56.2 +41:17.3 7,97
M 1:59:14.1 + 41:35.2 7,95
M 1:59:15.2 +41:36.3 7,95
M 1:59:40.5 +42:01.6 7,92
M 1:59:55.7 +42:16.8 7,91
M 2:00:02.0 +42:23.1 7,90
M 2:00:05.7 +42:26.8 7,89
M 2:00:34.2 + 42:55.3 7,86
M 2:00:38.8 +42:59.9 7,86
M 2:00:43.5 + 43:04.6 7,85
M 2:00:46.1 + 43:07.2 7,85
M 2:00:46.3 + 43:07.4 7,85
M 2:00:50.5 +43:11.6 7,85
M 2:00:54.4 + 43:15.5 7,84
M 2:01:14.1 + 43:35.2 7,82
M 2:01:16.2 + 43:37.3 7,82
M 2:01:17.2 + 43:38.3 7,82
M 2:01:24.4 + 43:45.5 7,81
M 2:01:25.9 + 43:47.0 7,81
M 2:02:17.8 + 44:38.9 7,75
M 2:02:24.0 + 44:45.1 7,75
M 2:02:27.9 + 44:49.0 7,74
M 2:02:30.7 + 44:51.8 7,74
M 2:03:00.2 +45:21.3 7,71
M 2:03:03.7 + 45:24.8 7,70
M 2:03:09.8 + 45:30.9 7,70
M 2:03:10.4 +45:31.5 7,70
M 2:03:14.6 + 45:35.7 7,69
M 2:03:25.1 + 45:46.2 7,68
M 2:03:34.4 + 45:55.5 7,67
M 2:03:40.1 + 46:01.2 7,67
M 2:03:40.3 + 46:01.4 7,67

v

Wiclax - www.wiclax.com

Risultati - MASCHILE - 08/05/2022 13:07:55 * Pagina 2/5



Pos No. Cognome nome

130 221  CASATI STEFANO

131 262 LAMBERTI GIORDANO
132 60 ROTA AUGUSTO

133 223  FALZEI PIERO ANTONIO
134 398 BERTACCHI ANDREA
135 334 BELLUSCHI MAURO
136 61 STEFANUCCI SAMUEL
137 369 TRESOLDI DIEGO

138 358 LO COCO ANDREA

139 156 MEINARDI FRANCESCO
140 253 BORGIA FRANCESCO
141 5 GADOSA ANTONIO

142 167 GAMBIRASIO ALBERTO
143 391 RICCARDI STEFANO
144 296 DI DONATO PIERVITTORIO
145 289 ROSSI GIOVANNI

146 37 BARONE GIANCARLO
147 350 MARIOTTI GIANLUCA
148 301 CONTI DAVIDE

149 295 PANDIANI NELLO

150 336 ROBUTTI GIORGIO
151 38 RUSCONI ANDREA

152 178 DEMASI ALEX SALVATORE
153 514 MAGGI PAOLO

154 15  SALIERNO DOMENICO
155 516 DARGENIO COSIMO
156 359 ARRIGHI DAVIDE

157 41 FERRARI LUCA

158 138 AZIMONTI GIANNI

159 226 PASUTTO STEFANO
160 163 FERRARA LORIS

161 154 BERTONI CRISTIANO
162 84  LOMBARDI FLAVIO

163 317 MESINOVIC HARIS

164 130 PIFFARI FELICE

165 72  GRITTI CURZIO

166 344  SACCHI CARLO

167 300 VISMARA MATTIA

168 366 SOTTOCORNOLA MATTIA
169 210 INVERNIZZI RAFFAELE
170 385 CANTINI STEFANO

171 47 BIFFI GIOVANNI CARLO
172 12 PAROLI SILVANO

173 353 RONCAREGGI GIOVANNI
174 134 RIVAPIETRO

175 293 CORTI ITALO

176 161 PERUCCHINI GIACOMO
177 332 GARGIONI DANIELE
178 39 MAURI LUCA

179 170 VAGO ANDREA

180 224  ALBANESE GIANCARLO
181 306 D'ALISE GIUSEPPE

182 179  MOLINARI DAVIS

183 368  VITALI LUCA

184 103 BIANCO MARCO

185 58 COMBI GIANLUIGI

186 42  SMAJIC ADMIR

187 349 DI SANTO ROBERTO
188 929 RICCI LUCA

189 66 PIROVANO LORENZO
190 48 RIVA MICHELE

191 371 SANTAGOSTINO MARCO
192 232  TOGNI DANIELE

193 331 PELGANTA ROBERTO
194 147 RIGAMONTI LUIGI

195 20 BAZZONI FRANCO

196 361 VALNEGRI NICOLA

\,

Societa

ASD FALCHI LECCO

A.S.D. AVIS OGGIONO
A.S.D. AVIS OGGIONO

RUN CARD

A.S.D. AVIS OGGIONO
O.S.A. VALMADRERA
RUNNER BERGAMO

CARVICO SKY RUNNING
O.S.A. VALMADRERA
MARATHON CREMONA

GS ROGENO

POLISPORTIVA VALVARRONE
ROAD RUNNERS

O.S.A. VALMADRERA

SEC CIVATE

SKY LARIO RUNNERS
ATLETICA TREVI
POLISPORTIVA PAGNONA

ATLETICA NOVESE
RUN CARD

RUN CARD

FISKY

SKY LARIO RUNNERS
O.S.A. VALMADRERA
NEVER GIVE UP
O.S.A. VALMADRERA

CARVICO SKY RUNNING
AMATORI LECCO

O.S.A. VALMADRERA
GEL LAORCA
SPORTIVA VALBRONESE ASD

O.S.A. VALMADRERA
OPERA RUNNERS A.S.D.

BAR VITALI
G.P. TRINESE
C.A LIZZOLI

ASD STELLA ALPINA
RUN CARD

RUNNERS DESIO

FORTI E LIBERI MONZA
LIBERO

RUN CARD

CARVICO SKY RUNNING
CARVICO SKY RUNNING
RUN CARD

GPL GALBIATE

I SENZA CARTILAGINI
LIBERO

Ss Tempo Dist. Msn‘/’hia
M 2:03:40.9 + 46:02.0 7,67
M 2:04:38.7 + 46:59.8 7,61
M 2:04:41.1 +47:02.2 7,60
M 2:04:48.6 + 47:09.7 7,60
M 2:04:51.6 +47:12.7 7,59
M 2:04:56.4 +47:17.5 7,59
M 2:05:09.0 +47:30.1 7,57
M 2:05:14.0 +47:35.1 7,57
M 2:05:56.6 +48:17.7 7,53
M 2:06:05.9 + 48:27.0 7,52
M 2:06:15.7 + 48:36.8 7,51
M 2:06:36.0 + 48:57.1 7,49
M 2:07:04.7 +49:25.8 7,46
M 2:07:35.5 + 49:56.6 7,43
M 2:07:40.8 + 50:01.9 7,43
M 2:07:49.5 + 50:10.6 7,42
M 2:07:53.3 + 50:14.4 7,41
M 2:07:56.3 + 50:17.4 7,41
M 2:08:02.7 + 50:23.8 7,40
M 2:08:14.9 + 50:36.0 7,39
M 2:08:25.9 + 50:47.0 7,38
M 2:08:32.5 + 50:53.6 7,38
M 2:08:54.8 + 51:15.9 7,35
M 2:09:03.8 + 51:24.9 7,35
M 2:09:07.6 + 51:28.7 7,34
M 2:09:25.5 + 51:46.6 7,33
M 2:09:49.3 + 52:10.4 7,30
M 2:09:53.3 + 52:14.4 7,30
M 2:10:26.3 + 52:47.4 7,27
M 2:10:31.6 + 52:52.7 7,26
M 2:10:37.1 + 52:58.2 7,26
M 2:10:41.4 + 53:02.5 7,25
M 2:10:41.7 + 53:02.8 7,25
M 2:10:53.6 + 53:14.7 7,24
M 2:11:19.4 + 53:40.5 7,22
M 2:11:40.6 + 54:01.7 7,20
M 2:11:49.0 + 54:10.1 7,19
M 2:11:54.7 + 54:15.8 7,19
M 2:12:00.7 + 54:21.8 7,18
M 2:12:06.1 + 54:27.2 7,18
M 2:12:13.2 + 54:34.3 7,17
M 2:12:30.6 + 54:51.7 7,15
M 2:12:47.9 + 55:09.0 7,14
M 2:13:32.8 + 55:53.9 7,10
M 2:13:40.2 + 56:01.3 7,09
M 2:13:50.0 + 56:11.1 7,08
M 2:14:02.2 + 56:23.3 7,07
M 2:14:02.3 + 56:23.4 7,07
M 2:14:04.9 + 56:26.0 7,07
M 2:14:11.0 + 56:32.1 7,06
M 2:14:15.8 + 56:36.9 7,06
M 2:14:15.9 + 56:37.0 7,06
M 2:14:19.1 + 56:40.2 7,06
M 2:14:31.2 + 56:52.3 7,05
M 2:14:31.5 + 56:52.6 7,05
M 2:14:46.9 + 57:08.0 7,03
M 2:14:52.8 + 57:13.9 7,03
M 2:14:53.9 + 57:15.0 7,03
M 2:14:57.2 + 57:18.3 7,02
M 2:14:59.2 + 57:20.3 7,02
M 2:15:00.0 +57:21.1 7,02
M 2:15:06.1 + 57:27.2 7,02
M 2:15:06.7 + 57:27.8 7,02
M 2:15:08.0 + 57:29.1 7,02
M 2:15:13.7 + 57:34.8 7,01
M 2:15:55.2 + 58:16.3 6,97
M 2:16:46.2 + 59:07.3 6,93
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\,

Pos

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

No.

360
335
95
149
123
197
373
517
287
139
362
159
152
251
69
513
260
52
355
325
162
126
133
324
510
339
217
352

127
129
278
71
140
20
383
148
230
26
97
372
273
155
288
196
67
106
211
158
36
390
382
263
164
80
208
30
213
65
73
367
337
364
81
32
21
248

Cognome nome

CIVILLINI GIOVANNI
BONACINA LUCA
LOSA VALTER

MONTI MASSIMO
CORTI GIANLUIGI
MANZONI DANIELE
CONTI STEFANO
PASINO ROBERTO
FERRARI EROS
COLOMBO DANIELE
COLNAGHI FABIO
BARAGETTI ROBERTO
SOLDANI PARIDE
MELCHIORRE LUIGI
DE FAZIO GIANLUCA
PARRAVICINI ROBERTO
RAVASI ABBONDIO
BUCCIOLINI DAVIDE
MANZONI LUCA
MUSELLA FRANCESCO
CORNEO ENRICO
CURIONI GIANCARLO
SCOLA ALFREDO
GATTI ROBERTO
ANGHILERI FERRUCCIO
CASTELLI ALBERTO
MARINO MARCO
GALBUSERA MARCO
MESSANA ANDREA
LUCCI RAFFAELE
PEROSSI ALESSANDRO
SPREAFICO PAOLO
TODARO MICHAEL
MONTI ANDREA
CORBETTA GIUSEPPE
VALSECCHI LUIGI
CONSONNI MARCO
COLOMBO MICHELE
MOLTENI ROBERTO
SANGALLI MATTEO
ZEI GINO

BERIZZI GIOVANNI
ROSSI DINO
LOMBARDO ANDREA
COLOMBO MARCO
SALA VALENTINO
BIELLA ANDREA
CASTELLI GEROLAMO
BERTANI FRANCESCO
SPELTRA ALESSANDRO
ARRUS ALESSANDRO
CASTELLI GIORGIO
PANZERI CARLO
CONSONNI DIEGO
MARTINELLI PAOLO
CASSAMAGNAGHI GIORGIO
TROIANO LORENZO
LOSA MAURIZIO
GEROSA STEFANO
DONINA DEVIS
AIROLDI VITTORIO
MOLTENI STEFANO
POLETTI NICOLA
SPREAFICO MARCO
VISMARA MICHELE
VALSECCHI FRANCESCO
GIOMBINI MARCELLO

Societa

S.E.V. VALMADRERA

AMATORI LECCO
HANGON TEAM

LIBERO

ASD SEMMATT
POLISPORTIVA BELLANESE
ROVINATA

AMATORI LECCO
COLNAGHI BIKE

ATLETICA LAMBRO
ROVINATA

BOCIA VERANO BRIANZA
ASD TEAM PASTURO
TEAM OTC COMO
LIBERO

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

O.S.A. VALMADRERA

A.S.D. AVIS OGGIONO

O.S.A. VALMADRERA
MI529
GPL GALBIATE

O.S.A. VALMADRERA
O.S.A. VALMADRERA
SEC CIVATE

NEVER GIVE UP

A.S.D. AVIS OGGIONO

A.S.D. AVIS OGGIONO

ASD SEMMATT
SPORTIVA LANZADA

LIBERTAS CERNUSCHESE
GP VILLASANTESE

RUN CARD

A.S.D. AVIS OGGIONO
CARVICO SKY RUNNING
RUNNERS DESIO

RUN CARD

RUN CARD
RUN CARD

ATLETICA INTESA

RUN CARD

ASD SEMMATT

ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS

RUNNERS DESIO

A.S.D. AVIS OGGIONO

Ss Tempo Dist. Msn‘/’hia
M 2:16:55.7 + 59:16.8 6,92
M 2:17:39.4 + 1:00:00.5 6,89
M 2:17:44.6 + 1:00:05.7 6,88
M 2:18:08.3 + 1:00:29.4 6,86
M 2:18:13.4 + 1:00:34.5 6,86
M 2:18:34.3 + 1:00:55.4 6,84
M 2:18:41.0 + 1:01:02.1 6,84
M 2:18:48.0 + 1:01:09.1 6,83
M 2:19:06.7 + 1:01:27.8 6,82
M 2:19:09.2 + 1:01:30.3 6,81
M 2:19:14.9 + 1:01:36.0 6,81
M 2:19:16.2 +1:01:37.3 6,81
M 2:19:16.8 + 1:01:37.9 6,81
M 2:19:37.8 + 1:01:58.9 6,79
M 2:20:06.3 + 1:02:27.4 6,77
M 2:20:42.3 + 1:03:03.4 6,74
M 2:20:53.9 + 1:03:15.0 6,73
M 2:20:58.3 + 1:03:19.4 6,72
M 2:21:00.2 + 1:03:21.3 6,72
M 2:21:31.5 + 1:03:52.6 6,70
M 2:21:36.3 + 1:03:57.4 6,69
M 2:21:49.4 + 1:04:10.5 6,68
M 2:22:05.7 + 1:04:26.8 6,67
M 2:22:23.0 + 1:04:44.1 6,66
M 2:22:31.2 + 1:04:52.3 6,65
M 2:22:39.9 + 1:05:01.0 6,65
M 2:23:04.8 + 1:05:25.9 6,63
M 2:23:13.4 + 1:05:34.5 6,62
M 2:23:47.6 + 1:06:08.7 6,59
M 2:24:21.3 + 1:06:42.4 6,57
M 2:24:48.1 + 1:07:09.2 6,55
M 2:25:11.7 + 1:07:32.8 6,53
M 2:25:11.9 + 1:07:33.0 6,53
M 2:25:44.2 + 1:08:05.3 6,51
M 2:25:45.7 + 1:08:06.8 6,50
M 2:26:09.1 + 1:08:30.2 6,49
M 2:26:20.9 + 1:08:42.0 6,48
M 2:26:47.6 + 1:09:08.7 6,46
M 2:26:59.0 + 1:09:20.1 6,45
M 2:27:05.8 + 1:09:26.9 6,45
M 2:27:18.4 + 1:09:39.5 6,44
M 2:28:17.8 +1:10:38.9 6,39
M 2:28:47.1 + 1:11:08.2 6,37
M 2:28:49.0 +1:11:10.1 6,37
M 2:28:59.1 +1:11:20.2 6,36
M 2:29:15.8 +1:11:36.9 6,35
M 2:29:19.6 + 1:11:40.7 6,35
M 2:29:46.3 +1:12:07.4 6,33
M 2:30:49.4 + 1:13:10.5 6,29
M 2:31:08.3 +1:13:29.4 6,27
M 2:31:35.5 + 1:13:56.6 6,25
M 2:31:40.5 + 1:14:01.6 6,25
M 2:31:42.1 + 1:14:03.2 6,25
M 2:32:12.0 + 1:14:33.1 6,23
M 2:32:32.6 + 1:14:53.7 6,22
M 2:32:52.4 + 1:15:13.5 6,20
M 2:34:08.9 + 1:16:30.0 6,15
M 2:34:24.4 + 1:16:45.5 6,14
M 2:34:38.3 + 1:16:59.4 6,13
M 2:34:52.4 +1:17:13.5 6,12
M 2:35:38.7 + 1:17:59.8 6,09
M 2:36:25.9 + 1:18:47.0 6,06
M 2:37:09.0 + 1:19:30.1 6,03
M 2:37:41.9 + 1:20:03.0 6,01
M 2:37:46.6 + 1:20:07.7 6,01
M 2:38:21.4 + 1:20:42.5 5,99
M 2:38:59.9 +1:21:21.0 5,96
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Pos

264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294

No.

144
49
116
107
302
345
98
86
330
153
520
521
396
511
354
247
160
392
259
177
51
113
378
279
91
194
277
257
299
143
78

Cognome nome

BAGGI VALTER

TISEO FAUSTO
ACQUAVIVA NICOLA
CASELLA CLAUDIO
BURATTI PAOLO
FICHERA TANCREDI
PELUCCHI MAURO
MAURI MAURO
SCANDELLA CLAUDIO
LOCCI MAURIZIO
BERTULETTI ANGELO
ROMIZZI ALESSANDRO
AIRAUDI LIVIO
SCANDOLA ACHILLE
SCANDOLA ORESTE
BUTTI ENRICO CLAUDIO
VITALE ANDREA
CELLA MASSIMO
MARIANI GIOVANNI
MOLTENI MARCO
PASSERINI DANIELE ANGELO
CEFALO IVANO
BIAMONTE CARMINE
MOLTENI LUCA
ZANGRILLO MICHELE
RAVOT VITTORIO
COLOMBO GIOVANNI
ALDEGHI ALBERTO
LANFRANCHI FRANCESCO
VASSALLI ALBERTO
GIAVAZZI ALESSIO

Societa

RUN CARD
SKY LARIO RUNNERS
TEAM PASTURO ASD

O.S.A. VALMADRERA

VERDE PISELLO
URBAN RUNNER
ASD GRANBIKEVELOCLUB

GPL GALBIATE
CANTO DI CORSA
AVIS GARLATE

RUN CARD

CANTO DI CORSA
GPL GALBIATE

RUNNERS DESIO
RUN CARD

ASD SEMMATT
GEFO K-TEAM
O.S.A. VALMADRERA

NEVER GIVE UP

[
]

Tempo

2:39:06.8
2:39:07.8
2:39:26.6
2:39:53.3
2:40:17.6
2:40:49.9
2:41:19.9
2:42:08.0
2:44:04.4
2:46:10.0
2:47:34.1
2:48:38.7
2:53:46.0
2:54:13.5
2:54:15.3
2:54:34.3
2:55:01.9
2:55:46.7
2:56:39.8
2:56:39.8
2:56:39.9
2:57:00.1
2:57:02.7
2:57:03.2
2:57:34.5
2:58:03.1
3:00:42.1
3:01:38.3
3:03:35.4
3:04:32.7
3:07:25.5

TEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREERRERERERERREREEREREEERERE R

Dist.

+1:21:27.9
+ 1:21:28.9
+ 1:21:47.7
+1:22:14.4
+ 1:22:38.7
+ 1:23:11.0
+ 1:23:41.0
+ 1:24:29.1
+ 1:26:25.5
+ 1:28:31.1
+ 1:29:55.2
+ 1:30:59.8
+ 1:36:07.1
+ 1:36:34.6
+ 1:36:36.4
+ 1:36:55.4
+ 1:37:23.0
+ 1:38:07.8
+ 1:39:00.9
+ 1:39:00.9
+ 1:39:01.0
+ 1:39:21.2
+ 1:39:23.8
+ 1:39:24.3
+ 1:39:55.6
+ 1:40:24.2
+ 1:43:03.2
+ 1:43:59.4
+ 1:45:56.5
+ 1:46:53.8
+ 1:49:46.6

Media

km/h
5,96
5,96
5,95
5,93
5,91
5,89
5,88
5,85
5,78
5,71
5,66
5,62
5,46
5,44
5,44
5,43
5,42
5,39
5,37
5,37
5,37
5,36
5,35
5,35
5,34
5,32
5,25
5,22
5,16
5,14
5,06
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